Rotary Isolator Switch?
Need a high performance
and cost effective
FLAME RETARDANT UL94V-0
IP66/67
AC & DC RANGE
FEATURES
4-POLE + EARTH INCLUDED

rotary isolator switch disconnector used
to switch power to commercial or light
industrial applications.
EARTH TERMINAL INCLUDED
Featuring silver-plated alloy contacts
for high reliability, earth terminals are
included, as well as captive retained
cover screws.
AC
20A, 25A, 32A, 40A & 63A
DC
16A, 25A & 32A
WWW.HYLEC-APL.COM  |  SALES@HYLEC-APL.COM  |  01933 234400
MAKING THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS
AC PART CODE W H L
20A DE1S.04.20AC 98 80 145
25A DE1S.04.25AC 98 80 145
32A DE1S.04.32AC 98 80 145
40A DE1S.04.40AC 98 80 145
63A DE1S.04.63AC 98 81 180
Product Dimensions: AC Product Dimensions: DC
DC PART CODE W H L
16A DE1S.04.16DC 98 81 180
25A DE1S.04.25DC 98 81 180
32A DE1S.04.32DC 98 81 180